

What is the AMLA Leadership Program?

The AMLA Leadership Program consists of a 6 – 10 events over the course of a year for a small group of people – 15 to 20. The goal of the program is to provide unique experiences for mortgage professionals (or people who do business with the mortgage industry) who want to be considered leaders. Our events have included meetings with a State Representative, the Superintendent of the Department of Financial Institutions, a top Real Estate Broker, the Real Estate Commissioner and other industry leaders. In 2018, we have already planned a trip to the State Legislature, a Service Project, personality assessments, and marketing and business development. As the group moves through the year, we discover new areas of interest and develop them along the way. As a Leadership participant you will be introduced to the AMLA board and participate in board functions to gain additional insight and hands-on experience in serving is a Leadership role.

You must be employed by an AMLA member to apply for the Leadership Program. In order to participate in the 2018 program, please complete this application and return it to Debbi Hill by December 5, 2017. Tuition for a full year of activities is \$225.00. Graduation from the program requires active participation and attendance to at least 80% of planned events. Attendance at regular AMLA lunches, education seminars and the annual convention is encouraged.

Join the 2018 Leadership Group

Expand your knowledge and life experiences

Network and make new friends

APPLICATION

Section 1: Personal Information

Mr/Ms	First Name	MI	Last Name
Company Name		Position	
Address			
City, Sta	te Zip		
Work Ph	ione	Mobile Phone	
email			
Sectio	n 2: Experien	се	

Years experience in mortgage lending or real estate related field:

Briefly, in the area below please tell us about yourself and why you want to participate in the AMLA Leadership Program. To make the most of this program what is your WHY for participating?

Please fax this application to Arizona Mortgage Lenders Association Attn: Debbi Hill 27460 N. Cardinal Lane Peoria, Az. 85383 Fax: 623.433.8941 Phone: 623.433.8940 amla@cox.net www.azmortgagelenders.com

